2-09-2012 11:16 AM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 1
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jan-2012 THRU Jan-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 690.13
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNTING BALANCE 1,496.69
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,662.10
1/05/12 1/05 A17686 CHK: 012708 02448 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201201049127 43.85 2,705.95
1/18/12 1/18 A17728 CHK: 012736 02463 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201201139158 50.85 2,756.80
1/18/12 1/18 Al17728 CHK: 012736 02463 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201201139158 233.18 2,989.98
1/18/12 1/18 Al17728 CHK: 012736 02463 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201201139158 34.23CR 2,955.75
JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 327.88 CR: 34.23CR 293.65
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 12,028.65
1/05/12 1/05 Al7672 CHK: 012694 02448 FORENSIC CONSULTING/TRAI 1 201201049145 50.00 12,078.65
1/05/12 1/05 A17686 CHK: 012708 02448 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201201049127 40.88 12,119.53
1/11/12 1/11 Al17707 CHK: 012725 02459 scCCJA 1 201201109154 51.00 12,170.53
1/18/12 1/18 Al7726 CHK: 012734 02463 ANGELA GRINSTEAD 1 201201189163 84.00 12,254.53
1/18/12 1/18 A17727 CHK: 012735 02463 AUDREY MCNAIR 1 201201139159 85.04 12,339.57
1/18/12 1/18 A17728 CHK: 012736 02463 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201201139158 154.96 12,494.53
1/18/12 1/18 RAl17728 CHK: 012736 02463 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201201139158 219.20 12,713.73
1/18/12 1/18 RA17734 CHK: 012742 02463 HAYLI LIVINGSTON 1 201201189162 84.00 12,797.73
1/30/12 1/30 A17778 CHK: 012781 02468 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201201309175 7.00 12,804.73
JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 776.08 CR: 0.00 776.08
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 3,794.24
1/18/12 1/18 RAl17728 CHK: 012736 02463 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201201139158 196.44 3,990.68
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 196.44 CR: 0.00 196.44
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jan-2012 THRU Jan-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 43,619.77
1/23/12 1/23 A17759 CHK: 012763 02467 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00023496 5,845.49 49,465.26
JANUARY ACTIVITY  DB: 5,845.49  CR: 0.00 5,845.49
5060-50310 UNTFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,984.04
1/05/12 1/05 A17678 CHK: 012700 02448 PAUL PITTMAN 1 201201049121 70.00 5,054.04
1/05/12 1/05 A17688 CHK: 012710 02448 WRIGHT-JOHNSTON, INC. 198 04730 6,726.93 11,780.97
1/11/12 1/11 A17702 CHK: 012720 02459 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-462550 711.48 12,492.45
1/11/12 1/11 A17702 CHK: 012720 02459 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-462632 145.47 12,637.92
1/18/12 1/18 A17736 CHK: 012744 02463 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-464119 59.90 12,697.82
1/18/12 1/18 A17742 CHK: 012750 02463 THE TROPHY & GIFT SHOP 1 4482 10.70 12,708.52
1/23/12 1/23 A17763 CHK: 012767 02467 SPORTS TROPHIES 209 99-893371 8.56 12,717.08
1/30/12 1/30 A17776 CHK: 012779 02468 MATT PADULA 1 201201309170 70.00 12,787.08
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 7,803.04  CR: 0.00 7,803.04
5060-50315 UNIFORM CLEANING
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,522.80
1/18/12 1/18 A17739 CHK: 012747 02463 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201201139157 265.68 1,788.48
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 265.68  CR: 0.00 265.68
5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50321 OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50330 NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,491.23
1/05/12 1/05 A17669 CHK: 012691 02448 BLENCOWE 615 337218 172.50 5,663.73

1/05/12 1/05 A17680 CHK: 012702 02448 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 287863 84.47 5,748.20
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1/11/12 1/11 A17710 CHK: 012728 02459 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6673782598 684.18 6,432.38
1/18/12 1/18 A17737 CHK: 012745 02463 MOTOROLA 118 41161066 1,056.00 7,488.38
1/18/12 1/18 Al7740 CHK: 012748 02463 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 291846 127.67 7,616.05
1/30/12 1/30 A17779 CHK: 012782 02468 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 31593 41.43 7,657.48
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 2,166.25 CR: 0.00 2,166.25
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 26,273.29
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,923.71
1/18/12 1/18 Al7735 CHK: 012743 02463 IACP 074 201201189164 120.00 2,043.71
=============JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 120.00 CR: 0.00 120.00
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNTING BALANCE 8,597.04
1/05/12 1/05 A17682 CHK: 012704 02448 SCE&G 163 201201049136 1,273.26 9,870.30
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 1,273.26 CR: 0.00 1,273.26
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,902.67
1/18/12 1/18 Al7743 CHK: 012751 02463 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6675460620 397.88 5,300.55
1/23/12 1/23 A17752 CHK: 012756 02467 AT&T 648 201201239169 570.99 5,871.54
=============  JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 968.87 CR: 0.00 968.87
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,422.30
1/05/12 1/05 A17679 CHK: 012701 02448 PESTEC 132 431265 85.00 1,507.30
1/18/12 1/18 A17730 CHK: 012738 02463 COMMUNICATION MANAGEMENT 217 29517 85.00 1,592.30
1/18/12 1/18 Al17738 CHK: 012746 02463 PALMETTO FIRE & SAFETY 358 38430 128.50 1,720.80
JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 298.50 CR: 0.00 298.50
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jan-2012 THRU Jan-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 17,536.01
1/05/12 1/05 A17673 CHK: 012695 02448 GOODYFAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 109607 27.39 17,563.40
1/05/12 1/05 A17673 CHK: 012695 02448 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 109623 27.78 17,591.18
1/05/12 1/05 A17673 CHK: 012695 02448 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 109710 27.22 17,618.40
1/11/12 1/11 A17699 CHK: 012717 02459 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 109785 49.78 17,668.18
1/18/12 1/18 A17732 CHK: 012740 02463 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201201189161 38.00 17,706.18
1/18/12 1/18 A17733 CHK: 012741 02463 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 109850 27.78 17,733.96
1/18/12 1/18 A17733 CHK: 012741 02463 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 109855 119.77 17,853.73
1/18/12 1/18 A17733 CHK: 012741 02463 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 109905 528.78 18,382.51
1/23/12 1/23 A17753 CHK: 012757 02467 COMMUNICATIONS SPECTALIS 044 79899 107.00 18,489.51
1/23/12 1/23 A17756 CHK: 012760 02467 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 109978 359.83 18,849.34
1/23/12 1/23 A17756 CHK: 012760 02467 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 109994 63.47 18,912.81
1/30/12 1/30 A17775 CHK: 012778 02468 GOODYFAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110080 521.14 19,433.95
1/30/12 1/30 A17778 CHK: 012781 02468 TOWN OF TRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201201309175 46.61 19,480.56
JANUARY ACTIVITY  DB: 1,944.55 CR: 0.00 1,944.55
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
1/05/12 1/05 A17674 CHK: 012696 02448 GRAPHIC DESIGNS INTERNAT 1 41855 87.36 87.36
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 87.36  CR: 0.00 87.36
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT

BEGINNING BALANCE 24,393.17
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jan-2012 THRU Jan-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
Kok ko k ok k Kk k_k_k_k_k_Kk_ OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTV Kk ok —k_k_k_k kK _k_Kk_k_k_*
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 161,337.84 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 22,073.40 34.23CR

ENDING BALANCES: 183,411.24 34.23CR



